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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Dame Senior Langbue Sun 8 Mar GOLD HANSEN Stine ARC Arcus

SILVER PETERSEN Birgit HLL Hvidovre Langbue Laug

BRONZE RYSSEL Line LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Herre Senior Langbue Sun 8 Mar GOLD ANDERSEN Kenneth VAR Varde Bueskyttelaug

SILVER LOHMANN Paw ARC Arcus

BRONZE STICK Kenneth ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

Dame Senior Barbue Sun 8 Mar GOLD OLESEN Maria Selch GLA Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub

SILVER BEJDER Kristina RAN Randers Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE PETERSEN Joan Vestergaard ABE Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug

Herre Senior Barbue Sun 8 Mar GOLD HJORT Theis FRS Frederikssund I.F. 1864

SILVER LUNDSGAARD Peter LOL Lollands Bueskytteklub af 2010

BRONZE SCHAEFFER Peter ARC Arcus

Dame Senior Compound Sun 8 Mar GOLD JENSEN Tanja TIK TIK bueskydning

SILVER CARLSEN Pil Munk BRB Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling

BRONZE DAMSBO Erika TIK TIK bueskydning

Herre Senior Compound Sun 8 Mar GOLD BERG Christoffer TIK TIK bueskydning

SILVER LAURSEN Patrick Schou BRB Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling

BRONZE DAMSBO Martin TIK TIK bueskydning

Dame Senior Recurve Sun 8 Mar GOLD JAKOBSEN Nanna SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli

SILVER ANDERSEN Kirstine Danstrup HOL Holstebro Bueskytteforening

BRONZE DEGN Randi TIK TIK bueskydning

Herre Senior Recurve Sun 8 Mar GOLD CHRISTENSEN Christian Brendstrup TIK TIK bueskydning

SILVER HALSKOV Aske SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli

BRONZE MEJLBJERG Stig ARC Arcus
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Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Langbue hold Sun 8 Mar GOLD HANSEN Stine

LOHMANN Paw

SØRENSEN Olaf

ARC Arcus

SILVER ASHOLT Karen

HANSEN Niels Kastrup

ROSSAU Hc

HIL Hillerød Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE PETERSEN Birgit

LIND Christian

MATHIESEN Peter

HLL Hvidovre Langbue Laug

Barbue Sun 8 Mar GOLD PETERSEN Joan Vestergaard

CHRISTIANSEN Frank

NISSEN Stephan B.

ABE Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug

SILVER ANDERSEN Lotte

HJORT Theis

SCHWICKER Flemming

FRS Frederikssund I.F. 1864

BRONZE ANTAL Béla

AWAD Hassan

THAI Gudmund

LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

Compound hold Sun 8 Mar GOLD BRAMSEN Rasmus

DAMKJER Kent

LAURSEN Patrick Schou

BRB Broby Sg&I's Bueskytteafdeling

SILVER JENSEN Tanja

DAMSBO Martin

LAURSEN Martin

TIK TIK bueskydning

BRONZE ASTRUP-JENSEN Valdemar

CHRISTIANSEN Oliver

NIELSEN Martin

RAN Randers Bueskyttelaug
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Recurve Hold Sun 8 Mar GOLD DEGN Randi

CHRISTENSEN Christian Brendstrup

RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig

TIK TIK bueskydning

SILVER JAKOBSEN Nanna

HALSKOV Aske

VALEUR Kristian

SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli

BRONZE ANDERSEN Stig

BAGER Dennis

MEJLBJERG Stig

ARC Arcus
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